No. C 123853

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than May 31, 2009
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

SNAKE RIVER VALLEY QUILT GUILD, INC.
LINDA H THOMAS

PO BOX 52253

IDAHO FALLS ID 83405

MARIETTA M WOMACH

146 N HWY 91

BLACKFOOT ID 83221

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR PAMELA TAYLOR 2359 BELMONT AVE
DIRECTOR DOROTHY HOREL 403 N 3400 E
DIRECTOR MARIE PUTNAM 2055 N 26THW
DIRECTOR LAMONT ANDERSON 11325 AUGUSTA
DIRECTOR KATHY CRANDALL 1260 ROYAL AVE
DIRECTOR TRUDY STUBBS PO BOX 694
DIRECTOR AUDREY EBERHARD 9 W RIVER RD
DIRECTOR MADGE LINDSAY 77N50 E

DIRECTOR GLENNA SEAL 2847 ST CHARLES AVE
DIRECTOR JUDY WILLIAMS 425 E 14THST
DIRECTOR BONNIE BEDNAR 611 TYSON AVE
DIRECTOR AMY HALL 2123 WESTCLIFF DR
DIRECTOR KAREN BRADLEY 5140 REDONDA CIRCLE
DIRECTOR MARIETTA WOMACK 146 N HWY 91

City
IDAHO FALLS
LEWISVILLE
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IONA
BLACKFOOT
BLACKFOOT
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
BLACKFOOT

State
1D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83404
83431
83402
83404
83401
83427
83221
83221
83404
83404
83401
83402
40602
83221

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 123853

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Linda H Thomas
Name (type or print): Linda H Thomas

Date: 05/28/2009
Title: President

Processed 05/28/2009

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




