No. C 123853 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than May 31, 2009 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. SNAKE RIVER VALLEY QUILT GUILD, INC. LINDA H THOMAS PO BOX 52253 IDAHO FALLS ID 83405		2. Registered Age	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) MARIETTA M WOMACH 146 N HWY 91 BLACKFOOT ID 83221 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*							
				BLACKFOOT I								
4. Corporations: Enter	r Names and Busin	ess Addresses of F	resident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasi	urer (optional).								
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code					
DIRECTOR	PAMELA TAYLOR		2359 BELMONT AVE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83404					
DIRECTOR	DOROTHY H	OREL	403 N 3400 E	LEWISVILLE	ID	USA	83431					
DIRECTOR MARIE PUTN DIRECTOR LAMONT AN DIRECTOR KATHY CRAI DIRECTOR TRUDY STU DIRECTOR AUDREY EBB DIRECTOR MADGE LINE DIRECTOR GLENNA SEA DIRECTOR JUDY WILLIA DIRECTOR BONNIE BED		NDERSON 11325 AUGUSTA NDALL 1260 ROYAL AVE IBBS PO BOX 694 ERHARD 9 W RIVER RD DSAY 77 N 50 E AL 2847 ST CHARLES AVE	11325 AUGUSTA 1260 ROYAL AVE	IDAHO FALLS IDAHO FALLS IDAHO FALLS IONA	ID ID ID ID	USA USA USA USA	83402 83404 83401 83427					
								9 W RIVER RD	BLACKFOOT	ID	USA	83221
								77 N 50 E	BLACKFOOT	ID	USA	83221
								IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83404	
			425 E 14TH ST	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83404					
			NAR	611 TYSON AVE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83401				
			DIRECTOR AMY HALL			2123 WESTCLIFF DR	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83402		
			DIRECTOR KAREN BRADLEY		5140 REDONDA CIRCLE	IDAHO FALLS	83	USA	40602			
		DIRECTOR	MARIETTA \	WOMACK	146 N HWY 91	BLACKFOOT	ID	USA	83221			
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. A		6. Annual Report	must be signed.*									
ID		Signature: Linda H Thomas			Date: 05/28/2009							
C 123853		Name (type or print): Linda H Thomas			Title: President							
Processed 05/28/2009	 9	* Electronically pr	ovided signatures are accepted as original	signatures.								